NECAA/NEHRA MEN’S FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2007 FINAL RESULTS 

SUMMARY AFTER SIX RACES.

(Only those competitors who complete four qualifying races will count in the championships)


NECAA FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2007 SENIOR MEN’S OPEN 
	Position
	Name
	Category
	Club
	Grey's Pike
	Guisbrough Moors
	Chapel Fell top
	Windy Gyle
	S'gate Gallows
	Simonside Cairns
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Ken Maynard
	MV40
	DFR
	49
	43
	0
	0
	49
	48
	189
	4

	2
	Joe Blackett
	MV40
	NYMAC
	52
	49
	0
	0
	37
	49
	187
	4

	3
	Will Horsley
	SM
	NFR
	43
	23
	52
	52
	36
	13
	183
	6

	4
	Graham Burns
	MV40
	DFR
	0
	0
	49
	45
	47
	40
	181
	4

	5
	David Steel
	SM
	NFR
	48
	37
	0
	47
	0
	46
	178
	4

	6
	Ray Maynard
	MV40
	DFR
	39
	0
	47
	41
	41
	27
	168
	5

	7
	Neil Cassidy
	MV50
	Tynedale
	41
	0
	48
	43
	0
	33
	165
	4

	8
	Charles Stead
	SM
	NFR
	0
	52
	0
	0
	52
	52
	156
	3

	9
	Gary Jones
	SM
	NFR
	46
	41
	0
	49
	0
	0
	136
	3

	10
	James Dickinson
	MV40
	Tynedale
	0
	0
	0
	42
	46
	44
	132
	3


NEHRA FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS VETERAN MEN OVER 40

	Position
	Name
	Club
	Grey's Pike
	Guisbrough Moors
	Chapel Fell top
	Windy Gyle
	Saltergate Gallows
	Simonside Cairns
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Joe Blackett
	NYMAC
	52
	52
	0
	0
	46
	52
	202
	4

	2
	Ken Maynard
	DFR
	49
	48
	0
	0
	52
	49
	198
	4

	3
	Graham Burns
	DFR
	0
	0
	52
	49
	49
	45
	195
	4

	4
	David Steel
	Morpeth
	48
	46
	0
	52
	0
	48
	194
	4

	5
	Paul Appleby
	NFR
	42
	0
	0
	47
	45
	0
	134
	3

	6
	David Armstrong
	NFR
	47
	42
	0
	0
	0
	44
	133
	3

	7
	David Hicklenton
	NFR
	37
	0
	49
	0
	0
	33
	119
	3

	8
	Robert Stephens
	NFR
	43
	36
	0
	0
	0
	37
	116
	3

	9
	Bernard Kivlehan
	NFR
	38
	0
	0
	42
	0
	29
	109
	3

	10
	Steve Hill
	Blaydon
	0
	0
	0
	48
	0
	41
	89
	2


NEHRA FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS VETERAN MEN OVER 50
	Position
	Name
	Club
	Grey's Pike
	Guisbrough Moors
	Chapel Fell top
	Windy Gyle
	Saltergate Gallows
	Simonside Cairns
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Neil Cassidy
	Tynedale
	49
	0
	52
	49
	0
	48
	198
	4

	2
	Ray Maynard
	DFR
	48
	0
	49
	47
	48
	45
	192
	5

	3
	Wilf Hutchinson
	CRAP
	46
	0
	47
	46
	0
	39
	178
	4

	4
	John Dallinson
	NFR
	47
	0
	48
	43
	0
	38
	176
	4

	5
	Peter Reed
	NFR
	0
	42
	0
	44
	45
	37
	168
	4

	6
	Gary Owens
	NFR
	52
	0
	0
	52
	0
	46
	150
	3

	7
	James Dickinson
	Tynedale
	0
	0
	0
	48
	49
	52
	149
	3

	8
	Keith Cooper
	NFR
	42
	36
	0
	35
	0
	33
	146
	4

	9
	David Beaumont
	NFR
	43
	30
	0
	36
	0
	35
	144
	4

	10
	Paul Kelly
	DFR
	0
	49
	0
	0
	52
	41
	142
	3


NEHRA FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS VETERAN MEN OVER 60
	Position
	Name
	Club
	Grey's Pike
	Guisbrough Moors
	Chapel Fell Top
	Windy Gyle
	Saltergate Gallows
	Simonside Cairns
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Peter Whewell
	NYMAC
	52
	47
	52
	49
	0
	49
	202
	5

	2
	Raymond Gray
	NFR
	0
	46
	0
	52
	0
	0
	98
	2

	3
	Dave Bell
	Redcar
	0
	52
	0
	0
	0
	0
	52
	1


NEHRA FELL RUNNING CHAMPIONSHIPS VETERAN MEN OVER 70
	Position
	Name
	Club
	Grey's Pike
	Guisbrough Moors
	Chapel Fell top
	Windy Gyle
	Saltergate Gallows
	Simonside Cairns
	Total Points (best 4 count)
	Races Contested

	1
	Joe Garbarino
	NFR
	52
	0
	52
	49
	52
	0
	205
	4

	2
	Peter Braney
	Billingham Marsh H
	0
	52
	0
	0
	0
	0
	52
	1

	2
	Joe Pudham
	Jarrow/Hebburn
	0
	0
	0
	52
	0
	0
	52
	1
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